

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
BRIDGE #124 OVER MILLS BRANCH ON SR 1433 (ANTIOCH ROAD)

0.028 MI

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO. LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

NEW BERN, NC

SNOW HILL, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		35000.00		30000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		2000.00		5500.00
0003	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	48.00	4800.00	30.00	3000.00
0004	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		65500.00		90000.00
0005	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	10 TON	149.00	1490.00	45.00	450.00
0006	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	20 SY	13.00	260.00	15.00	300.00
0007	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	40 LF	45.00	1800.00	45.00	1800.00
0008	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	252 TON	76.00	19152.00	37.00	9324.00
0009	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	163.00	3260.00	37.00	740.00
0010	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	110 TON	115.00	12650.00	132.25	14547.50
0011	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	66 TON	119.50	7887.00	137.50	9075.00
0012	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	33 TON	157.60	5200.80	181.25	5981.25
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	15 TON	461.30	6919.50	530.50	7957.50
0014	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	4 EA	2100.00	8400.00	3105.00	12420.00
0015	3435000000-N	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (EA) STEEL BM GR OVER LOW FILL CULVERT 862.01	2 EA	2850.00	5700.00	3500.00	7000.00
0016	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) RELOCATE EXISTING 6" WATER MAIN	Lump Sum		41985.00		62080.00
0017	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	900.00	450.00	1500.00	750.00
0018	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	2.00	100.00	6.50	325.00
0019	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25 TON	800.00	200.00	3500.00	875.00
0020	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	100 LF	2.00	200.00	3.00	300.00
0021	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10 CY	69.00	690.00	30.00	300.00
0022	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	150 SY	4.00	600.00	5.00	750.00
0023	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	1 EA	817.00	817.00	2000.00	2000.00
0024	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	120 LF	12.00	1440.00	10.00	1200.00
0025	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2500.00	2500.00	5500.00	5500.00
0026	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	10.00	500.00	15.00	750.00
0027	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	800.00	160.00	2500.00	500.00
0028	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	66 LF	75.00	4950.00	80.00	5280.00
0029	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	400.00	2000.00	25.00	125.00
0030	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) DEWATERING	Lump Sum		15500.00		15000.00

CULVERT ITEMS

0031	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) 31' - 5" X 7' - 3" ALUMINUM BOX CULVERT	1 EA	318000.00	318000.00	340906.00	340906.00
0032	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	160 TON	67.00	10720.00	70.00	11200.00
0033	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	175 SY	4.00	700.00	6.00	1050.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
BRIDGE #124 OVER MILLS BRANCH ON SR 1433 (ANTIOCH ROAD)

0.028 MI

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	581531.30	TOTAL	646986.25
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	252111.30	SUB-TOTAL	293830.25
CULVERT ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	329420.00	SUB-TOTAL	353156.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL			
TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.	1		581531.30		
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	2		646986.25		